FOOD

FOCACCIA BREAD | RWF 12,500
Parmesan, garlic & herb butter

#1 | RWF 15,500
lzambaza, tilapia, tuna, tomato, red onion, mozzarella &
parmesan

#2 | RWF 14,500
Margherita, tomato, basil, parmesan, mozzarella & olive oil

#3 | RWF 14,500
Pork ham, mushrooms, avo, garlic, local feta & mozzarella

#4 | RWF 15,500
Salami, caramelized onions, olives, mozzarella & parmesan

#5 | RWF 16,000
Roast bbg cajun chicken, red onion, coriander, garlic &
mozzarella

#6 | RWF 17,500
Beef, green chilli, peppers, onions, mozzarella & parmesan

Flame grilled, served with house slaw & stick fries

Chicken, bbq glaze & spring onion

Crispy chicken wings

Beef fillet steak, peppers, onion & tomato basting
Beef meatballs, tomato basting

Loaded pili pili sausage, fresh salsa & cheese
Tilapia fish, with tomato basting

Goat leg, with tomato basting

FISH ‘n CHIPS

Classic beer battered tilapia, stick fries & mushy peas

4P FRIED CHICKEN BURGER SLIDERS (2)

Toasted bun, spicy mayo, pickled slaw & stick fries

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS (2)

Beef, toasted bun, onions, pickles, yellow mustard,
ketchup, cheese & stick fries

CRISPY ISAMBAZA
Stick fries & tomato dip

POTATO WEDGES

Crispy potato wedges served with chakalaka sauce
& fresh chimichurri

RWF 12,000
RWF 11,500
RWF 14,500
RWF 11,500
RWF 12,000
RWF 13,000
RWF 12,500

RWF 13,500

RWF 11,000

RWF 11,000

RWF 8,500

RWF 6,500

CEASER SALAD RWF 15,500

Lettuce, onion, grilled chicken breast, toasted croutons,
crispy capers & bacon, parmesan, medium boiled egg

with 4points dressing.

GARDEN SALAD RWF 9,500

Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, olives, avo,
roasted butternut with crispy quinoa

MEZZE PLATTER RWF 10,500
Selection of seasonal vegetables & fruits,

marinated olives, spiced nuts, hummus, pesto,

falafel balls & crusty baguette

MEAT PLATTER (2 of each)

Beef & chicken sliders, steak brochette,

RWF 36,000

goat brochette, crispy chicken wings served
with skinny fries

BAKED CHEESECAKE RWF 6,500

Coconut, lime & passion fruit caramel

Ice Cream Sandwich RWF 5,500

Chocolate cookie, vanilla ice cream

Fruit Stick RWF 4,500

Seasonal fresh fruits

BEVERAGE

Soda

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Redbull

FRESH JUICES
Orange
Pineapple
Tree Tomato
Green Detox
Cocktail juice
Smoothie
Milkshake

COFFEE

Espresso

Cappuccino / Café Latte
African coffee

FLAVOURED COFFEE

TEA
African Tea
Spiced Tea

Iced Lemon & Mint Infused Tea

Green Tea
Herbal Tea

RWF 2,500
RWF 2,000
RWF 2,500
RWF 6,000

RWF 7,500
RWF 6,000
RWF 6,000
RWF 7,500
RWF 7,000
RWF 8,000
RWF 8,000

RWF 3,500

RWF 4,500

RWF 3,000

SIGNATURES

Passion Fizz

Gin, passion fruit cordial, lemon juice

Tropical Daiquiri
Spiced rum, pineapple ginger syrup, lemon juice, mango juice

Tree Tomato Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, tree tomato Syrup, lemon juice

Smokey B Shandy

Johnie walker, lemongrass, apple & cucumber syrup

La Vie en Rose
Gin, passionfruit syrup, lemon juice, sparkling wine

Mocha Brew

Spiced rum, cold espresso, passion fruit beer syrup

4 Points Cobbler

Cognac, redwine, sweet vermouth

FP Cosmo
Vodka, cointreau, watermelon

Champagne Showers

Cognac, spiced syrup, lemon juice, champagne

FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON KIGALI

RWF

11,000

12,000

13,000

11,000

10,000

10,500

15,000

15,000

25,000
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CLASSICS

Negroni
Manhattan
Whiskey Smash
Long Island
Old Fashioned
Mojito

Martini

SPRITZERS & FIZZERS

Bramble Fizz
Gin, lemon juice, fanta fiesta

Cointreau Unicorn Fizz

Cointreau, lemon juice, soda water

Lemongrass & Apple Spritz

Lemongrass cordial, gin, lemon juice, prosecco

Ginger Bitter Spritz

Sweet red vermouth, ginger syrup, orange juice, prosecco

Mango & Lemon Spritz

Lemon cordial, mango juice, white wine

RWF

12,000
15,000
11,000
16,000
12,000
10,000
12,000

10,000

14,500

9,000

10,000

13,000

BEERS

Heineken
Heineken 0.0
Amstel 100& Malt
Amstel Draught
Mutzig 33cl
Mutzig 65cl
Mutzig Draught
Skol Malt/ Lager
Virunga Mist/ Gold

WHITE WINES

Spier Signature Chenin Blanc
Simonsig Sunbird Sauvignon Blanc
Calvet Varietals Chardonnay

Mouton Cadet Blanc

Sophie Te’ Blanche

Glenelly, The Glass Collection Unoaked

Chardonnay

RED WINES

Spier Signature Merlot

Spier Signature Carbarnet Sauvignon
L’Eschanauer Merlot

Bosman Generation 8 Shiraz

Mouton Cadet Rouge Red

Simonsig Cabernet /Merlot

Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage

RWF

15,000
18,000
12,000

15,000
15,000
12,000
20,000

RWF

4,000
3,500
4,000
6,000
3,500
5,000
5,500
3,500
3,500

RWF

60,000
75,000
48,000
85,000
125,000
85,000

60,000
60,000
48,000
90,000
85,000
75,000
135,000

ROSE WINE

Spier Signature Rose
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage Rose

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Fantinel, Prosecco Doc Brut
Spier Secret Sparkling Rose
Moet & Chandon

Laurent Perrier

Veuve Clicquot

SPIRITS & LIQUERS

Vodka

Smirnoff Red Vodka
Absolute Blue Vodka/ Citron
Grey Goose

Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Gordon

Tanquery

Hendricks

Fitch &Leeds
Ginger Ale
Indian Tonic
Sugar Free Tonic
Bitter Lemon

15,000

18,000
15,000

60,000
120,000

95,000
75,000
250,000
350,000
450,000

SHOT

4,000
4,000
7,500

6,000
5,000
5,500
10,000
13,500

8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

Rum

Bacardi Superior White
Captain Morgan Gold
Malibu

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver XO
Patron Coffee

Whiskey
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Chivas Regal 12Yrs
Johnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam
Jameson

J&B

Cognac
Couvoiseur VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS

Liqueurs
Amarula
Baileys

4,000
5,000
4,500

6,000
13,000
11,500

12,500
18,000
22,000
9,000
12,000
7,000
8,000
6,500
5.000
5,500
5,000

10,000
13,000
14,500

5,000
6,500
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